
LOCATION SERVICE MANAGER PHONE EMAIL
Alabama Frank McCoy (618) 463-6463 x5126 fmccoy@osmre.gov

Alaska Plascencia, Aldo  (303) 236-3428  aplascencia@osmre.gov
Alton Field Division Burk, Tyler (202)208-3497 tburk@osmre.gov

Appalachian Regional Office Stef, Stefanie (412) 937-2849 sself@osmre.gov
Arkansas Smith, Gelareh (918) 210-6917 gsmith@osmre.gov

Wise Area Office Mullins, Tonya (276) 870-6138 tmullins@osmre.gov
Birmingham Field Office Frank McCoy (618) 463-6463 x5126 fmccoy@osmre.gov

Casper Field Office Pacula, Dawn (303) 293-2925 dpacula@osmre.gov
Charleston Field Office Bailey, Clairene (304) 347-7162 x3009 cbailey@osmre.gov
Charleston Field Office Nick Schaer (304) 590-3063 aschaer@osmre.gov

Colorado Pacula, Dawn (303) 293-2925 dpacula@osmre.gov
Columbus Field Office Morrison, Monty (614) 570-2497 mmorrison@osmre.gov

Crow Tribe Fischer, Jared (303) 236-3425 jfischer@osmre.gov
Headquarters Closson, Keith (202) 208-2609 kclosson@osmre.gov

Hopi Tribe Hines, Daryl (859) 707-2895 dhines@osmre.gov
Illinois Burk, Tyler (202)208-3497 tburk@osmre.gov
Indiana Burk, Tyler (202)208-3497 tburk@osmre.gov

Iowa Burk, Tyler (202)208-3497 tburk@osmre.gov
Kansas Smith, Gelareh (918) 210-6917 gsmith@osmre.gov

Kentucky Hines, Daryl (859) 707-2895 dhines@osmre.gov
Knoxville Field Office Mullins, Tonya (276) 870-6138 tmullins@osmre.gov
Lexington Field Office Hines, Daryl (859) 707-2895 dhines@osmre.gov

Louisiana Frank McCoy (618) 463-6463 x5126 fmccoy@osmre.gov
Maryland Krug, David (412)  937-3007 dkrug@osmre.gov

Mid-Continent Regional Office Willis, Austin (202) 752-0677 jwillis@osmre.gov
Mid-Continent Regional Office Pankey, Krystal (202)-208-3548 kpankey@osmre.gov

Mississippi Frank McCoy (618) 463-6463 x5126 fmccoy@osmre.gov
Missouri Burk, Tyler (202)208-3497 tburk@osmre.gov
Montana Pacula, Dawn (303) 293-2925 dpacula@osmre.gov

Navajo AML Hines, Daryl (859) 707-2895 dhines@osmre.gov
Navajo Tribe Hines, Daryl (859) 707-2895 dhines@osmre.gov
New Mexico Pacula, Dawn (303) 293-2925 dpacula@osmre.gov
North Dakota Fischer, Jared (303) 236-3425 jfischer@osmre.gov

Ohio Morrison, Monty (614) 570-2497 mmorrison@osmre.gov
Oklahoma Smith, Gelareh (918) 210-6917 gsmith@osmre.gov

Pennsylvania Mitchell, Ashley 412-937-2154 amitchell@osmre.gov
Pittsburgh Field Office Mitchell, Ashley 412-937-2154 amitchell@osmre.gov

Tennessee AML Mullins, Tonya (276) 870-6138 tmullins@osmre.gov
Texas Smith, Gelareh (918) 210-6917 gsmith@osmre.gov

Tulsa Field Office Smith, Gelareh (918) 210-6917 gsmith@osmre.gov
Utah Pacula, Dawn (303) 293-2925 dpacula@osmre.gov

Virginia Mullins, Tonya (276) 870-6138 tmullins@osmre.gov
West Virginia Bailey, Clairene (304) 347-7162 x3009 cbailey@osmre.gov
West Virginia Schaer, Nick (304) 590-3063 aschaer@osmre.gov

Western Regional Office Pacula, Dawn (303) 293-2925 dpacula@osmre.gov
Wyoming Pacula, Dawn (303) 293-2925 dpacula@osmre.gov
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